T3RC Current Probes Data Sheet
Rogowski Current Probes
Broad Measurement Range
Current: 6000 Amps
Bandwidth LF: < 1 Hz
Bandwidth HF: 30 MHz
Broad Measurement Range
Tools for Improved Debugging
● 7 Models to choose from.   More choice for better application coverage.
● Models with Frequency coverage from < 1 Hz
to 30 MHz.
  Excellent accuracy regardless of the waveform
frequency and shape.
● Models with maximum current measurements
from 60 Amps to 6000 Amps
Coverage for a wide range of applications.
● 4 different coil sizes. Probe everything from the leg of a TO220 device
to a high power bus bar.
● Near zero insertion impedance. Minimum effect on the circuit under test.
● Simple to use with flexible probe coils. Easy to insert into diffi cult to reach parts of the
circuit.
● Use with batteries or plug in power adaptor
(supplied).
Use plug in power adaptor when on the bench or
batteries when out in the fi eld.
Key Characteristics
T3RC0060-LF 60 Amps Bandwidth: 11 Hz to 5 MHz
T3RC0120-UM 120 Amps Bandwidth: 34 Hz to 30 MHz
T3RC0300-UM 300 Amps Bandwidth: < 10 Hz to 30 MHz
T3RC0600-HF 600 Amps Bandwidth: 12 Hz to 30 MHz
T3RC3000-HF 3000 Amps Bandwidth:  3 Hz to 23 MHz
T3RC3000-LF 3000 Amps Bandwidth: < 0.2 Hz to 6.5 MHz
T3RC6000-LF 6000 Amps Bandwidth: < 0.1 Hz to 6.5 MHz
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
2

4
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model Number Measurement Current Bandwidth
T3RC0060-LF Up to   60 Amps 11 Hz to  5 MHz
T3RC0120-UM Up to  120 Amps 34 Hz to 30 MHz
T3RC0300-UM Up to  300 Amps 9.2 Hz to 30 MHz
T3RC0600-HF Up to  600 Amps 12 Hz to 30 MHz
T3RC3000-HF Up to 3000 Amps 3 Hz to 23 MHz
T3RC3000-LF Up to 3000 Amps 0.11 Hz to 6.5 MHz
T3RC6000-LF Up to 6000 Amps 0.055 Hz to 6.5 MHz
All probes come complete with a set of batteries, a power line adapter, a BNC cable and a storage box.
The probe and it’s parts are covered by a 1 year return to Teledyne LeCroy warranty.
Electrical Specifications
Model T3RC0060-LF T3RC0120-UM T3RC0300-UM T3RC0600-HF